Product data sheet

Wire end ferrule Insulated DIN 46228/4

Item number: HS74061

lllustrations may be similar

Sy

For individual advice, please feel free to contact us by email:

Subject to changes and errors.

COMPLIANT

Material:

Color:

Color range:
Nominal size mm?2:
AWG:

(D1) mm:

(D2) mm:

(L1) mm:

(L2) mm:

(S1) mm:

Temperature range:

RoHS Il compliant:
Packaging unit:

H5 =

Components and more

Cu-SF, surface electroplated tin,
polypropylene entry funnel

light blue

1

0,75

18

1,30

2,80

16,00

10,00

0,15

up to +110 °C

Yes

500

Product link

HStronic GmbH | Eugen-Kibler-Strale 3 | 74538 Rosengarten | Deutschland
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